12/13/07
Marshalltown High School

2008 Boys' Tennis

Jr. Varsity / Varsity

Tues., April 8™ Indianola Here 4:15 PM

Thurs., April 10™ Newton There 4:15 PM

Sat., April 12™ Bobcat Invitational Here 9:00 AM
(Ames/Fort Dodge/Marshalltown/Mason City/Newton/SE Polk)

Mon., April 14™ Ames (Reserves) There 4:15 PM

Tues., April 15™ DM Roosevelt There 4:15 PM

Thurs., April 17™ Urbandale Here 4:15 PM

Tues., April 22™ Ames Here 4:15 PM

Thurs., April 24™ Fort Dodge There 4:15 PM

Sat., April 26™ M'town Invitational Here 9:00 AM

(Ames / Hudson / South Tama / Marshalltown / DM Hoover)

Tues., April 29™ Mason City There 4:15 PM

Tues., May 6™ WDM Valley Here 4:15 PM

Thurs., May 8™ Class 2A Districts TBA TBA

Sat., May 10™ Pre-Substate Team TBA TBA

Sat., May 17™ Substate Team TBA TBA

Fri., May 23™ State TBA TBA

Sat., May 24™ Individuals

Tues., May 27" State Team TBA TBA



